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School Calendar — Academic Year 2025-2026
Hours of Operations: 8:00 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. Monday-Friday

2025
Monday September 1 Closed — In Observance of Labor Day
Tuesday September 2 Academic year begins
Friday September 5 Grandparents Day Event “A Family Event”
Thursday September 18 Closing at 5 pm for Monthly Staff Meeting
Monday September 29 Center Closure
Friday October 17 Closing at 5 pm for Back to School Night “A Family
Event”
Friday October 31 Halloween Parade 10 am “A Family Event”
Monday November 10 Center Closure
Tuesday November 11 Closed for Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences & Staff
Meeting
Wed.-Fri. Nov. 26-28 Closed for Thanksgiving Break
Friday December 20 Caroling Fun! 10 am “A Family Event”
Mon.-Wed. Dec. 22-31 Closed for Christmas Break
2026

Thursday January 1 Closed — In Observance of New Years Day
Friday January 2 Closed for Professional Development
Monday January 5 School re-opens
Monday January 19 Closed - In Observance of MLK Day
Thursday February 12 Love Who We Are “A Family Event”
Friday February 13 Center Closure
Monday February 16 Closed — In Observance of Presidents Day
Thursday February 19 Closing at 5 pm for Monthly Staff Meeting
Monday March 30 Center Closure
Thursday April 2 Easter Egg Hunt “A Family Event”
Friday April 3 Closed - Good Friday
Monday April 6 Closed - Easter Monday
Tues./Wed./Thurs. April 14-16 Spring Parent/Teacher Conferences (By

Appt.)
Friday May 1 Closing at 5 pm for the Migration Picnic/

PreK 4 Graduation “A Family Event”
Mon.-Fri. May 4-8 Teacher Appreciation Week
Friday May 8 Muffins for Moms “A Family Event”



Monday May 25 Closed — In Observance of Memorial Day
Thursday June 11 Donuts for Dads “A Family Event”
Friday June 12 Closed — Teacher Workday

Summer Camp Hours of Operations: 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Summer Camp — Session |: Monday, June 15" — Friday, July 17t Infants -2-year-old children

Friday, June 19" Closed - In observance of Juneteenth
Friday, July 3™ Closed — In observance of Independence Day
Closed for Summer Break - July 20t - 24t 2025

Summer Camp — Session |l: Monday, July 27 — August 25t

Wednesday, August 26™ through Friday, August 28™ - Closed for Staff Professional Development Day

Details for “A Family Event” will follow closer to the event date.

*Please be advised that all dates are subject to change.



